
GROCERY • DAIRY • FROZEN 

$399
Capri Sun 
Juice Blend Drinks
10 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$219Kool-Aid Bursts
6 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$249$849

Mezzetta 
Peppers 
or Pickled 
Vegetables
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$349

$329

Kraft  
BBQ Sauce
28 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Famous 
Dave’s 
BBQ Sauce
20 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$749

Heinz 
Ketchup
Value Size
64 Oz.

$449

Heinz 
Ketchup
38 Oz.

$219

Taco Bell
Sauce
7.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$379

$499

Heinz 
Ketchup
14-20 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$429

$549

Kraft 
Mayonnaise
22 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$349

Kraft Salad 
Dressing
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$249

Kraft Salad 
Dressing
8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Mayfield 
Novelties
4-12 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$429

Budget Saver 
Pops
10-18 Ct.
Selected 
Varieties

$329Mayfield Orange 
Cream Sherbet
16 Oz.

$489$779
Mayfield Squares 
Ice Cream
1.75 Qt.
Selected Varieties

Kemps Frozen 
Yogurt
48 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$329
Mayfield Select
Ice Cream
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$689

Mayfield Select
Ice Cream or 
Frozen Yogurt
48 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$499

TGI Fridays 
Frozen 
Snacks
8-11 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$499
Lunchables 
Grilled 
Cheesies
5.71-6.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$299
Bagel Bites 
Pizza Snacks
7 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$699
HomeBake 
Sides
15-22.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$1099 $299
Smart Ones 
Frozen Meals
6.49-10.25 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

$429
Devour 
Frozen Meals
9-12 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

$849
Ore-Ida 
Value Size 
Crinkle Fries
5 Lb.

$549

Ore-Ida 
Tater Tots
28-32 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

$649

Ore-Ida 
Value Size 
Crinkle Fries or 
Hash Browns
3 Lb.

Heinz 
Flavor Tour 
Sauces
10 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$499

Ore-Ida 
Frozen 
Potatoes
22-32 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Capri Sun Drinks
30 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$499

Heinz 57 
Steak Sauce
10 Oz.

$599

A1 
Steak Sauce
10 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$449

Kraft  
BBQ Sauce
Original 
Flavor
40 Oz.

$599

Heinz 
Simply 
Ketchup
31 Oz.

$599

Kraft 
Miracle Whip
19 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$449

Kraft 
Mayonnaise
12-15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Duke’s 
Mayonnaise
16 Oz.

$569
Kemps IttiBitz 
Ice Cream
6 Ct.
Selected Varieties

HomeBake 
Mains
19.8-22.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties
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$899
Kraft Family Size
Shreds or Chunks
24 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

$379
Kraft Shreds, Chunks 
or Crumbles
7-8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$369
Kraft Cheese Cubes 
or Cracker Cuts
6.4-7 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$449

$289

Kraft 
Parmesan 
Cheese 
Tub or Bag
5-6 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

Velveeta 
Shredded 
Cheese
8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399

Velveeta 
Queso Dip
15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$499
Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese 
Frosting
16 Oz., Original

$449
Philadelphia Cream 
Cheese Spread or 
Cheesecake Crumbles
6.6-8 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

$349
Kraft Natural Slices 
or Velveeta Singles
7-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$659

Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese 
2 Pack
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Kraft American 
Singles
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$299

Gold Peak 
Tea
52 Oz. 
Selected Varieties

$329

Simply Juice 
or Lemonade
52 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$319

Minute Maid 
Zero Sugar 
Lemonade 
or Juice
52 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$349
Jell-O Gelatin or 
Pudding Cups
13.4-15.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$299

Jell-O Girl 
Scouts 
Pudding Cups
7 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$379
Hershey’s 
Pudding Cups
13.1-15.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$349 $449

Kool-Aid, 
Tang or 
Country Time 
Drink Mix
6-8 Qt.
Selected Varieties

Crystal Light 
Drink Mix
Packets
9-10 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$399

Mio or 
Crystal Light 
Liquid 
Drink Mix
1.62 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$899

Gevalia 
Coffee
12 Oz. or 12 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$699

IHOP or 
Maxwell 
House Coffee
10.3-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$1599
Maxwell House 
or Yuban Coffee
22-27.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$799

Taco Bell 
Cravings Kits
12.8-22.6 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$379

Taco Bell 
Dinner Kits
8.85-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399

$259

$899

$429

$499

Classico 
Pasta Sauce
15-24 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Joy 
Ice Cream 
Cones
12-24 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Wild Mike’s 
Pizza
40.25-42.43 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Kraft Deluxe Mac & 
Cheese or Velveeta 
Shells & Cheese
10.9-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Post Cereal
18-25 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$349

$349

$259

$159

$999

Velveeta 
Skillets
11.6-13.6 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Boston Market 
Frozen Meals
13-15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Bush’s Best 
Baked or 
Grillin’ Beans
21.7-28 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Martha White 
Muffin Mix
7-7.6 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Maxwell House 
Coffee K-Cups
12 Ct. 
Selected Varieties

$279

Minute Maid  
Lemonade 
or Juice
59 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$449
Kool-Aid 
Gelatin Cups
12 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$399

Crystal Light 
Drink Mix 
Pitcher Packets
6 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$379

Kool-Aid or 
Tang Liquid 
Drink Mix
1.62 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$649IHOP Coffee 
K-Cups
10 Ct., Selected Varieties
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FRESH FROM THE DELI & BAKERYBAKERY AND DELI

Idaho 
Baking Potatoes 69¢

QUALITY MEAT

4 Oz.
Selected Varieties

JJ’s Snack Pie

3/$3

Cherrywood, Black Forest 
or Brown Sugar

Kretschmar
Smoked Ham

$799

1.5-3.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Oh Snap
Deli Snacks

2/$4

$1699

$499

2/$4$599

$399$599$499

$600

$227

$679

$2272/$7

$399

15 Oz., Selected Varieties
Ball Park Meat 
Franks

Boneless Bottom 
Round Roast

40 Oz.
80% Lean 
Ground Beef 
Patties

19 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Johnsonville 
Fresh Brats or 
Italian Sausage Links

2-2.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer 
P3 Portable 
Protein

10.4-19.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Swaggerty’s Farm 
Breakfast or Biscuit 
Sandwiches or Kolaches

12-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Tennessee Pride 
Pork Sausage 
Rolls or Patties

Family Pack
Certified Angus Beef ®
Boneless Beef 
Cube Steaks

6 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Mowi Fresh 
Salmon Single 
Portion Serving

7-9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Buddig Sliced 
Lunch Meat Tubs

19-24.6 Oz., Selected Varieties
Mrs. Paul’s or 
Van de Kamp’s 
Fish Fillets or Sticks

9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Buddig 
Premium Deli 
Sliced Lunch Meat

12-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked Sausage

Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Selected Varieties

Cake Slices

$299

Lb.

Lb.Lb.

Vidalia 
Sweet Onions 99¢

$299$249 Family Pack
Fresh Pork Steaks

Whole
Boston Butt 
Pork Roasts Lb.Lb.

4/$5

Lb. Lb.

Lb.Lb. Lb.Lb.

PWJ

PRICES GOOD AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATION: 

1010 E. 3RD ST. • JACKSON, GA 30233
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Visit our web page for weekly ads and to sign up for 
Email Specials at www.pigglywiggly-jp.com

Family PackFamily Pack

Fresh Fresh 
Ground BeefGround Beef

$$444949
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$349 $419$389
Kool-Aid Jammers, 
Capri-Sun or 
Country Time Drinks
Selected Varieties
10 Ct.

Texas Roadhouse 
Steak Sauce
Selected Varieties
12 Oz.

Famous Dave’s 
Pickles
Selected Varieties
24 Oz.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

12 Oz.
Dole Garden 
Salad

2/$3 Tomatoes 
On the Vine 99¢

18.4-27.2 Oz.

Prairie Fresh 
Prime Seasoned 
Pork Tenderloins

$599
Ea.

Family Pack
Country Style 
Pork Ribs

$249
Lb.

Lb.
2/$4

2 Liter Bottles
Selected Varieties

Coca Cola
Products

 ’ 
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770-775-4474

PRICES GOOD AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATION: 

1010 E. 3RD ST. • JACKSON, GA 30233
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